Raynes Park Theft From Motor vehicle | AMITY GROVE By persons unknown 07/02/2024 07/02/2024
removing power tools 13:30:00 15:00:00
from the vehicle
causing damage to the
vehicle locks to gain
entry

Raynes Park Theft From Motor vehicle | COOMBE LANE By an unknown suspect | 09/02/2024 09/02/2024
taking both registration | 12:00:00 14:00:00
plates from the vehicle.

Raynes Park Theft/Taking of Pedal COOMBE LANE Theft of pedal cycle 09/02/2024 09/02/2024

Cycles locked up O/S location. | 18:05:00 18:10:00
Suspect seen on CCTV
Raynes Park Theft/Taking of Pedal BUSHEY ROAD Theft of pedal cycle 12/02/2024 12/02/2024
Cycles locked up O/S location. | 10:00:00 10:00:00
No suspects seen.

Raynes Park Theft From Motor vehicle | BEVERLEY WAY Victim parked locked 12/02/2024 12/02/2024
and secured vehicle at | 18:30:00 19:35:00
the location and when
they returned the rear
window was smashed
and items stolen

Raynes Park Theft From Motor vehicle | ARTERBERRY ROAD Victim reporting theft 15/02/2024 15/02/2024
from motor vehicle 12:00:00 12:05:00

Raynes Park Theft From Motor vehicle | COOMBE LANE CAR WAS BROKEN 15/02/2024 15/02/2024
INTO. THE WINDOW 19:35:00 19:50:00

WAS SMASHED. THEY
SMASHED THE REAR
RIGHT WINDOW TO

GET IN. ABAG WITHA




LAPTOP WAS TAKEN.
THE VICTIM’S
WALLET AND OTHER
PERSONAL
BELONGINGS WERE
IN THE BAG.

Raynes Park

Theft/Taking of Motor
vehicle

ROSEVINE ROAD

Theft of vehicle

16/02/2024
19:30:00

17/02/2024
08:30:00

Raynes Park

Burglary in a Dwelling

BEVERLEY WAY

Unknown suspect broke
into a back gate and
into two sheds but did
not take or damage
anything.

15/02/2024
23:00:00

16/02/2024
05:00:00

Raynes Park

Theft From Motor vehicle

SAVILL GARDENS

Holon report, victim not
spoken too. By persons
unknown smashing the
vehicle window and
taking property listed
and made off.

19/02/2024
20:00:00

19/02/2024
21:00:00

Raynes Park

Theft From Motor vehicle

KENWYN ROAD

Unknown suspects
have approached the
victims van which was
parked in the street.
Have used a tool to drill
through the locks on the
back door. Have
opened door and
removed power tolls
before making off.

21/02/2024
11:00:00

21/02/2024
14:00:00




