Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	AMITY GROVE	By persons unknown removing power tools from the vehicle causing damage to the vehicle locks to gain entry	07/02/2024 13:30:00	07/02/2024 15:00:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	COOMBE LANE	By an unknown suspect taking both registration plates from the vehicle.	09/02/2024 12:00:00	09/02/2024 14:00:00
Raynes Park	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	COOMBE LANE	Theft of pedal cycle locked up O/S location. Suspect seen on CCTV	09/02/2024 18:05:00	09/02/2024 18:10:00
Raynes Park	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	BUSHEY ROAD	Theft of pedal cycle locked up O/S location. No suspects seen.	12/02/2024 10:00:00	12/02/2024 10:00:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	BEVERLEY WAY	Victim parked locked and secured vehicle at the location and when they returned the rear window was smashed and items stolen	12/02/2024 18:30:00	12/02/2024 19:35:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	ARTERBERRY ROAD	Victim reporting theft from motor vehicle	15/02/2024 12:00:00	15/02/2024 12:05:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	COOMBE LANE	CAR WAS BROKEN INTO. THE WINDOW WAS SMASHED. THEY SMASHED THE REAR RIGHT WINDOW TO GET IN. A BAG WITH A	15/02/2024 19:35:00	15/02/2024 19:50:00

			LAPTOP WAS TAKEN. THE VICTIM'S WALLET AND OTHER PERSONAL BELONGINGS WERE IN THE BAG.		
Raynes Park	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ROSEVINE ROAD	Theft of vehicle	16/02/2024 19:30:00	17/02/2024 08:30:00
Raynes Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	BEVERLEY WAY	Unknown suspect broke into a back gate and into two sheds but did not take or damage anything.	15/02/2024 23:00:00	16/02/2024 05:00:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	SAVILL GARDENS	Holon report, victim not spoken too. By persons unknown smashing the vehicle window and taking property listed and made off.	19/02/2024 20:00:00	19/02/2024 21:00:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	KENWYN ROAD	Unknown suspects have approached the victims van which was parked in the street. Have used a tool to drill through the locks on the back door. Have opened door and removed power tolls before making off.	21/02/2024 11:00:00	21/02/2024 14:00:00